

---

## PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 65897586

---

Data publicarii	01.02.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 650,27 RON - 650,27 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um tva\_art cantitate pret\_unitar valoare total PASTA MAINI ULTRA DERMA BUC 19 40 6,4 256 304,64 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 4 42,02 168,08 200,02 ASEVI PORTOCALA 1L BUC 19 6 9,9 59,4 70,69 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800 ML BUC 19 8 6,8 54,4 64,74 ODORIZANT CAMERA APARAT/REZERVA BUC 19 3 26,26 78,78 93,75 HIG ALYSOR NATUR 1ST CU BANDEROLA 50M (24/BAX) BAX 19 2 16,806 33,61 40

---